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DRAUGHTS
Estrella Galicia 4.7% Pint£5.60 Half£3.40
Hofmeister Helles 5% Pint£f5.80 Halff350
Aspall Draught Cyder 4.5% Pint£530 Half£3.25
Salt Jute Session IPA 4.2% Pint£6.05 Half£360
Guinness Surger 4.1% Pint £5.25
Guest Ale Pint£455 Half£290

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5% 330ml £4.20
Corona Extra 4.5% 330ml £3.95
Magners Original Cider 4.5% s68mil £5.30
Erdinger Alkoholfirei 0.40% 500ml £4.40
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SPIRITS per 25ml serving
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RUM
Kraken Black Spiced 40% £4.55
Captain Morgan Dark 40% £3.45
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 35% £3.45
Bacardi Carta Blanca 37.5% £3.40
Twin Fin Coconut & Lychee 38% £4.70 ﬁ
Twin Fin Pineapple & Grapefruit 38% £4.70 ¢k
\1‘.
WHISKY o
ey ey
Jack Daniels Tennessee 40% £4.45 N
Buffalo Trace Bourbon 40% £4.35 \
Jameson Irish 40% EA.05
Famous Grouse Scotch 40% £3.45
Bells Scotch 40% £3.45 RGN
GIN
Chase GB Extra Dry 40% £490 T_\‘{ ':
Hendricks 41.4% £4.90 Y
Malvern Dry Gin 43% FA0 R
iy Bombay Sapphire 40% £4.00
Tanqueray London Dry 43.1% £3.85
Gordons London Dry 37.5% £3.20
i Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 41.3% £4.45
| Whitley Neill Pink Grapefruit 41.3% £4.45
Whitley Neill Blood Orange 41.3% £4.45 e
Whitley Neill Blackberry 41.3% £4.45 Lo
Whitley Neill Raspberry 41.3% £4.45 _;-"_’5
VODKA £
Grey Goose 40% £5.30 L8
Chase 40% £5.00
Kettle One 40% £4.65 \
Smirmnoff No. 21 Red Label 37.5% £3.20
Ciroc Original 40% £4.90
Ciroc Apple 37.5% £4.90
P Ciroc Mango 37.5% £4.90
i Ciroc Pineapple 37.5% £4.90

k Ciroc Red Berry 37.5% £4.9[JN




o MALTS per %Smt serving

Macallan Double Cask 12y 40%
Dalmore 12y 40%

Glenfiddich Speyside 15y 40%
Glenkinchie Lowland 12y 43%
Cragganmore Speyside 12y 40%
Laphroaig 10y 40%

Glenmorangie Highland 10y 40%
Glenlivet Founders Reserve Speyside 40%
Isle of Jura 10y 40%

Auchentoshan American Oak 40%
The Hakushu Distillers Reserve 43%
Suntory Chita 43%

SOFT DRINKS

Pint £3.90
Pint£3.90

Pepsi/Diet Pepsi

Lemonade

Coca Cola/Diet Coke

Belvoir Sparkling Elderflower

Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade

Belvoir Organic Lemonade

Belvoir Sparkling Pink Lady Apple Juice
Belvoir Organic Ginger Beer

Frobishers Orange Juice

Frobishers Apple Juice

Frobishers Tomato Juice

Frobishers Orange & Passionfruit Fusion
Frobishers Apple & Mango Fusion
Frobishers Apple & Raspberry Fusion
Holywell Malvern Spring Water

still or Sparkding

750ml £3.50

_ MIXERS
Fever-tree Tonic

Choose from Indian, Light Indian, Mediterranean,
Elderflower or Aromatic
Fever-tree Ginger Ale

COCKTAILS
Pornstar Martini

Vanille Vodka, Passionfruit, Lemon
Espresso Martini

Vonillo Vodka, Espresso, Kahula

Sex On The Beach

Vodka, Peach Snaps, Orange, Cranberry
Tequila Sunrise

Tequilla, Orange, Grenadiine

Majito

Rum, Mint, Lime, Soda

Mulberry Classic (Signature)
Mulberry Gin, Mafvern Gin, Elderflower
Margherita

Tequilla, Lime, Triple Sec

Maoscow Mule

Vodlka, Lime, Ginger Beer

Rainbow Paradise

Maliby, Pineapple, Grenadine, Blue Curacao
Old Fashioned

Whisky, Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitters

HOT DRINKS

Americano
Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha Latte

Flat White

Hot Chocolate
Espresso

Macchiato

English Breakfast Tea
Herbal Tea

N

£9.50
£7.45
£6.95
£6.30
£6.30
£6.20
£5.10
£4.80
£4.40
£3.90
£9.55
£8.00

Half £2.70

Half £2.70
330ml £3.20
250ml £3.60
250ml £3.60
250ml £3.60
250ml £3.60
250ml £3.60
250ml £2.50
250ml £3.50
250ml £3.50
275ml £3.50
275ml £3.50
275ml £3.50
330ml £2.80

200ml £2.80

200ml £2.80

£9.00
£9.45
£9.45
£9.45
£9.00
£9.45
£9.00
£9.00
£9.45

£9.95

£2.60
£3.00
£3.00
£3.10
£3.00
£3.10
£2.15
£2.30
£2.60
£2.60




